fastestinc.com
Made in the USA
FasMate Series™
Quick Connectors
Instant Threaded Connections
NOW AVAILABLE WITH
Connection Verification™
LEAK TIGHT CONNECTIONS

this waste
Notes:
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY.
Verify new part numbers with factory; some configurations are not possible.
Connection Verification is only available for FNL and FNP.
Connection Verification is not available for FNV.
FNP is only available with the analog output.
FN L 042 041 - - - CV03 - NPN - 01234
Series
FN = Internal
FX = External
Project Number
Blank = Standard model
5 digits # = Made to order
Special Options
Blank = Standard model
Termination Thread Profile
See tables on following pages.
Seal Material
Blank = Buna N
V = Viton
E = EPDM
Actuation Options
L = Lever
V = Thumb valve
P = Pneumatic pilot
Connector Thread Profile
See tables on following pages.
SMART Technology
Blank = Standard connector
CV03 = Connection Verification
FasMate Series Part Number Key
Signal Output
NPN = Sinking
PNP = Sourcing
ANA = Analog
FN Series
Squeeze lever to collapse
the threaded collets